Top 30 Digital Originals: Canada
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Title

Narcos

Stranger Things

Ozark

Orange Is The New Black
13 Reasons Why

The Handmaid's Tale
Marvel's The Defenders
Castlevania

Marvel's Iron Fist
Daredeuvil

Platform
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Hulu
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix

Average Demand Expressions®

2,543,937
1,646,451
1,516,498
1,464,105
1,308,691
1,087,841
915,398
667,851
646,127
619,025




